
Place Team # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 36 Foxes & Hounds 0.746 13:46:42 10:16:43 8:35 6:24

2 38 M.A.C. Daddies 1 11:11:56 11:11:56 6:59 6:59

3 78 Woodland Warriors 0.947 11:38:02 11:01:02 7:15 6:52

4 80 Bloody Wankers 0.9345 11:45:28 10:59:16 7:20 6:51

5 63 Phantom Midgets 0.942 11:56:00 11:14:28 7:26 7:00

6 39 No Cal So Mi Ea Ia 0.9195 12:48:31 11:46:39 7:59 7:21

7 45 Downriver Runners 0.8865 13:26:14 11:54:44 8:23 7:26

8 57 Melonheads 0.957 12:20:36 11:48:45 7:42 7:22

9 37 M - 10 0.987 2:00 A 11:04:05 12:55:27 6:54 8:03

10 56 Maksymum Effort 0.975 12:19:22 12:00:53 7:41 7:29

11 47 Grandpa's Grizzlies 0.948 12:40:36 12:01:03 7:54 7:29

12 61 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.9275 12:47:21 11:51:43 7:58 7:24

13 48 Harju Jones Track Club 1 12:04:01 12:04:01 7:31 7:31

14 66 Runners Anonymous 0.964 2:00 A 12:06:14 13:40:05 7:33 8:31

15 62 Brian's Rainbow Tours 0.935 13:08:00 12:16:47 8:11 7:39

16 40 Mt. Pleasant Toads 0.859 13:33:31 11:38:49 8:27 7:16

17 46 Easy Riders 0.882 13:59:31 12:20:27 8:43 7:42

18 50 Kamanayay Hah! 0.952 13:08:45 12:30:53 8:12 7:48

19 43 Chuck - Full - O - Nuts 0.935 13:27:51 12:35:20 8:24 7:51

20 60 The Thirsty Toucans 0.8465 14:27:50 12:14:37 9:01 7:38

21 75 Trailzilla 0.951 13:18:20 12:39:13 8:18 7:53

22 76 Whatever….We Do What We Want 0.896 13:59:01 12:31:46 8:43 7:49

23 70 Team Chubby 0.906 14:03:27 12:44:10 8:46 7:56

24 71 The Antique Road Show 0.8235 2:00 A 14:36:31 14:01:49 9:06 8:45

25 72 The Burninators 0.955 13:10:50 12:35:15 8:13 7:51

26 41 800 Miligram 0.983 13:38:53 13:24:58 8:30 8:22

27 54 Mach Ten 0.954 13:56:25 13:17:56 8:41 8:17

28 67 Spanish Fly 1 2:00 A 12:31:38 14:31:38 7:49 9:03

29 65 The Ioffe Posse 0.86 15:40:50 13:29:07 9:46 8:24

30 52 Lactic Lords 0.993 13:43:00 13:37:14 8:33 8:29

31 64 Rocket Dog Racing 0.914 15:12:32 13:54:03 9:29 8:40

32 73 The Chick - A - Runs 0.852 16:09:59 13:46:26 10:05 8:35

33 68 Steaming Pile of Duty 0.973 15:15:08 14:50:25 9:30 9:15

34 44 Delayed Reaction 0.8725 16:30:03 14:23:49 10:17 8:58

35 77 Why Do We Do This 1 14:11:10 14:11:10 8:51 8:51

36 69 TAC Pacers 0.9005 16:09:48 14:33:18 10:05 9:04

37 53 Los Corredores Locos Lentos 0.973 14:40:20 14:16:34 9:09 8:54

38 49 Jungle Rot 4 0.867 16:28:14 14:16:48 10:16 8:54

39 55 Mad Mother Muckers 0.9405 16:23:04 15:24:34 10:13 9:36

40 74 The Trouble Makers 0.9335 16:25:04 15:19:34 10:14 9:33

41 58 Mud Wabbits 0.858 16:46:44 14:23:47 10:28 8:58

42 42 Ann Arbor Hashers 0.928 15:26:58 14:20:14 9:38 8:56

2003 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 36 Foxes & Hounds 0.746

2 38 M.A.C. Daddies 1

3 78 Woodland Warriors 0.947

4 80 Bloody Wankers 0.9345

5 63 Phantom Midgets 0.942

6 39 No Cal So Mi Ea Ia 0.9195

7 45 Downriver Runners 0.8865

8 57 Melonheads 0.957

9 37 M - 10 0.987

10 56 Maksymum Effort 0.975

11 47 Grandpa's Grizzlies 0.948

12 61 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.9275

13 48 Harju Jones Track Club 1

14 66 Runners Anonymous 0.964

15 62 Brian's Rainbow Tours 0.935

16 40 Mt. Pleasant Toads 0.859

17 46 Easy Riders 0.882

18 50 Kamanayay Hah! 0.952

19 43 Chuck - Full - O - Nuts 0.935

20 60 The Thirsty Toucans 0.8465

21 75 Trailzilla 0.951

22 76 Whatever….We Do What We Want 0.896

23 70 Team Chubby 0.906

24 71 The Antique Road Show 0.8235

25 72 The Burninators 0.955

26 41 800 Miligram 0.983

27 54 Mach Ten 0.954

28 67 Spanish Fly 1

29 65 The Ioffe Posse 0.86

30 52 Lactic Lords 0.993

31 64 Rocket Dog Racing 0.914

32 73 The Chick - A - Runs 0.852

33 68 Steaming Pile of Duty 0.973

34 44 Delayed Reaction 0.8725

35 77 Why Do We Do This 1

36 69 TAC Pacers 0.9005

37 53 Los Corredores Locos Lentos 0.973

38 49 Jungle Rot 4 0.867

39 55 Mad Mother Muckers 0.9405

40 74 The Trouble Makers 0.9335

41 58 Mud Wabbits 0.858

42 42 Ann Arbor Hashers 0.928

2003 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

12:37:46 9:25:18 7:31 5:36 26:24:28 19:42:01 8:02 6:00

10:28:24 10:28:24 6:14 6:14 21:40:20 21:40:20 6:36 6:36

10:55:29 10:20:45 6:30 6:09 22:33:31 21:21:47 6:52 6:30

11:43:44 10:57:38 6:58 6:31 23:29:12 21:56:54 7:09 6:41

11:43:11 11:02:24 6:58 6:34 23:39:11 22:16:52 7:12 6:47

11:38:34 10:42:20 6:55 6:22 24:27:05 22:28:59 7:26 6:51

12:10:52 10:47:55 7:15 6:25 25:37:06 22:42:38 7:48 6:55

11:39:48 11:09:43 6:56 6:38 24:00:24 22:58:28 7:18 7:00

10:54:38 10:46:07 6:29 6:24 21:58:43 23:41:34 6:41 7:13

11:23:22 11:06:17 6:46 6:36 23:42:44 23:07:10 7:13 7:02

11:39:16 11:02:54 6:56 6:34 24:19:52 23:03:57 7:24 7:01

11:57:29 11:05:28 7:07 6:36 24:44:50 22:57:11 7:32 6:59

11:34:38 11:34:38 6:53 6:53 23:38:39 23:38:39 7:12 7:12

11:12:04 10:47:52 6:40 6:25 23:18:18 24:27:58 7:06 7:27

12:20:34 11:32:26 7:20 6:52 25:28:34 23:49:13 7:45 7:15

2:00 A 12:35:10 12:48:41 7:29 7:37 26:08:41 24:27:30 7:57 7:27

12:56:34 11:24:56 7:42 6:47 26:56:05 23:45:23 8:12 7:14

12:09:40 11:34:39 7:14 6:53 25:18:25 24:05:32 7:42 7:20

12:26:41 11:38:09 7:24 6:55 25:54:32 24:13:29 7:53 7:22

14:47:31 12:31:17 8:48 7:27 29:15:21 24:45:54 8:54 7:32

12:14:42 11:38:42 7:17 6:55 25:33:02 24:17:55 7:47 7:24

12:56:46 11:35:59 7:42 6:54 26:55:47 24:07:45 8:12 7:21

12:45:45 11:33:46 7:35 6:53 26:49:12 24:17:56 8:10 7:24

13:36:26 11:12:20 8:05 6:40 28:12:57 25:14:09 8:35 7:41

12:50:00 12:15:21 7:38 7:17 26:00:50 24:50:36 7:55 7:34

12:08:56 11:56:32 7:13 7:06 25:47:49 25:21:30 7:51 7:43

12:31:31 11:56:57 7:27 7:06 26:27:56 25:14:53 8:03 7:41

11:36:19 11:36:19 6:54 6:54 24:07:57 26:07:57 7:21 7:57

14:23:51 12:22:55 8:34 7:22 30:04:41 25:52:02 9:09 7:52

13:05:18 12:59:48 7:47 7:44 26:48:18 26:37:03 8:09 8:06

13:36:54 12:26:39 8:06 7:24 28:49:26 26:20:42 8:46 8:01

14:49:27 12:37:49 8:49 7:31 30:59:26 26:24:14 9:26 8:02

12:54:30 12:33:35 7:41 7:28 28:09:38 27:24:01 8:34 8:20

15:04:39 13:09:18 8:58 7:49 31:34:42 27:33:08 9:37 8:23

13:27:06 13:27:06 8:00 8:00 27:38:16 27:38:16 8:25 8:25

14:52:38 13:23:49 8:51 7:58 31:02:26 27:57:07 9:27 8:30

14:41:49 14:18:00 8:44 8:30 29:22:09 28:34:34 8:56 8:42

15:54:58 13:47:57 9:28 8:12 32:23:12 28:04:45 9:51 8:33

14:02:01 13:11:55 8:21 7:51 30:25:05 28:36:29 9:15 8:42

16:16:58 15:12:00 9:41 9:02 32:42:02 30:31:33 9:57 9:17

17:59:59 15:26:38 10:42 9:11 34:46:43 29:50:24 10:35 9:05

17:59:59 16:42:13 10:42 9:56 33:26:57 31:02:27 10:11 9:27

Day 2 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 36 Foxes & Hounds 0.746

2 38 M.A.C. Daddies 1

3 78 Woodland Warriors 0.947

4 80 Bloody Wankers 0.9345

5 63 Phantom Midgets 0.942

6 39 No Cal So Mi Ea Ia 0.9195

7 45 Downriver Runners 0.8865

8 57 Melonheads 0.957

9 37 M - 10 0.987

10 56 Maksymum Effort 0.975

11 47 Grandpa's Grizzlies 0.948

12 61 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.9275

13 48 Harju Jones Track Club 1

14 66 Runners Anonymous 0.964

15 62 Brian's Rainbow Tours 0.935

16 40 Mt. Pleasant Toads 0.859

17 46 Easy Riders 0.882

18 50 Kamanayay Hah! 0.952

19 43 Chuck - Full - O - Nuts 0.935

20 60 The Thirsty Toucans 0.8465

21 75 Trailzilla 0.951

22 76 Whatever….We Do What We Want 0.896

23 70 Team Chubby 0.906

24 71 The Antique Road Show 0.8235

25 72 The Burninators 0.955

26 41 800 Miligram 0.983

27 54 Mach Ten 0.954

28 67 Spanish Fly 1

29 65 The Ioffe Posse 0.86

30 52 Lactic Lords 0.993

31 64 Rocket Dog Racing 0.914

32 73 The Chick - A - Runs 0.852

33 68 Steaming Pile of Duty 0.973

34 44 Delayed Reaction 0.8725

35 77 Why Do We Do This 1

36 69 TAC Pacers 0.9005

37 53 Los Corredores Locos Lentos 0.973

38 49 Jungle Rot 4 0.867

39 55 Mad Mother Muckers 0.9405

40 74 The Trouble Makers 0.9335

41 58 Mud Wabbits 0.858

42 42 Ann Arbor Hashers 0.928

2003 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

10:06:23 7:32:22 7:45 5:47 36:30:51 27:14:22 7:57 5:56

7:15:50 7:15:50 5:34 5:34 28:56:10 28:56:10 6:18 6:18

8:24:05 7:57:22 6:26 6:06 30:57:36 29:19:09 6:45 6:23

8:25:07 7:52:02 6:27 6:02 31:54:19 29:48:56 6:57 6:30

8:36:07 8:06:11 6:35 6:13 32:15:18 30:23:03 7:02 6:37

9:01:53 8:18:16 6:55 6:22 33:28:58 30:47:15 7:18 6:42

9:35:27 8:30:08 7:21 6:31 35:12:33 31:12:47 7:40 6:48

8:53:57 8:30:59 6:49 6:32 32:54:21 31:29:27 7:10 6:52

8:00:22 7:54:07 6:08 6:03 29:59:05 31:35:42 6:32 6:53

8:42:41 8:29:37 6:41 6:31 32:25:25 31:36:47 7:04 6:53

9:12:21 8:43:38 7:03 6:41 33:32:13 31:47:35 7:18 6:56

9:43:26 9:01:08 7:27 6:55 34:28:16 31:58:19 7:31 6:58

8:43:54 8:43:54 6:41 6:41 32:22:33 32:22:33 7:03 7:03

8:24:50 8:06:40 6:27 6:13 31:43:08 32:34:37 6:55 7:06

9:24:01 8:47:21 7:12 6:44 34:52:35 32:36:34 7:36 7:06

9:44:47 8:22:20 7:28 6:25 35:53:28 32:49:50 7:49 7:09

10:18:54 9:05:52 7:54 6:58 37:14:59 32:51:15 8:07 7:09

9:16:16 8:49:34 7:06 6:46 34:34:41 32:55:06 7:32 7:10

9:36:35 8:59:06 7:22 6:53 35:31:07 33:12:36 7:44 7:14

10:15:34 8:41:05 7:52 6:39 39:30:55 33:26:59 8:36 7:17

9:38:55 9:10:33 7:24 7:02 35:11:57 33:28:28 7:40 7:17

10:26:45 9:21:34 8:00 7:10 37:22:32 33:29:19 8:08 7:18

10:12:36 9:15:01 7:49 7:05 37:01:48 33:32:57 8:04 7:18

10:31:22 8:39:56 8:04 6:38 38:44:19 33:54:04 8:26 7:23

9:46:43 9:20:19 7:30 7:09 35:47:33 34:10:55 7:48 7:27

9:22:24 9:12:50 7:11 7:04 35:10:13 34:34:21 7:40 7:32

9:49:08 9:22:02 7:31 7:11 36:17:04 34:36:55 7:54 7:32

8:56:27 8:56:27 6:51 6:51 33:04:24 35:04:24 7:12 7:38

11:08:07 9:34:35 8:32 7:20 41:12:48 35:26:36 8:59 7:43

9:03:09 8:59:21 6:56 6:53 35:51:27 35:36:23 7:49 7:45

10:29:01 9:34:55 8:02 7:21 39:18:27 35:55:37 8:34 7:50

11:13:28 9:33:48 8:36 7:20 42:12:54 35:58:02 9:12 7:50

9:52:24 9:36:24 7:34 7:22 38:02:02 37:00:25 8:17 8:04

11:41:26 10:12:00 8:57 7:49 43:16:08 37:45:08 9:26 8:13

10:18:19 10:18:19 7:54 7:54 37:56:35 37:56:35 8:16 8:16

11:35:42 10:26:29 8:53 8:00 42:38:08 38:23:36 9:17 8:22

10:06:49 9:50:26 7:45 7:32 39:28:58 38:25:00 8:36 8:22

12:24:16 10:45:17 9:30 8:14 44:47:28 38:50:02 9:45 8:28

12:40:42 11:55:26 9:43 9:08 43:05:47 40:31:56 9:23 8:50

11:36:26 10:50:07 8:54 8:18 44:18:28 41:21:41 9:39 9:01

13:47:12 11:49:44 10:34 9:04 48:33:55 41:40:08 10:35 9:05

12:23:17 11:29:46 9:30 8:49 45:50:14 42:32:13 9:59 9:16

Day 3 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 1 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.8515 12:50:56 10:56:27 8:01 6:49

2 26 Special Nut Razors 0.941 11:29:24 10:48:44 7:10 6:44

3 31 Where You At ? 0.943 11:43:20 11:03:15 7:18 6:53

4 28 TVTA 0.935 12:12:02 11:24:27 7:36 7:07

5 29 Waborda 0.9305 12:13:35 11:22:36 7:37 7:06

6 3 Snotrockets 0.892 12:43:20 11:20:54 7:56 7:04

7 20 Mt. Pleasant Tadpoles 0.892 12:55:07 11:31:24 8:03 7:11

8 2 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.925 2:00 A 12:08:11 13:13:34 7:34 8:15

9 14 Eastside Warriors 0.944 12:39:08 11:56:37 7:53 7:27

10 11 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.8345 14:21:51 11:59:13 8:57 7:28

11 22 Pfizer - A -Pfield 0.893 13:29:55 12:03:15 8:25 7:31

12 19 Lansing Lopers 0.812 14:34:25 11:50:02 9:05 7:23

13 4 I Got Worms 0.948 2:00 A 11:57:54 13:20:34 7:28 8:19

14 15 Fast Bucks 0.851 14:06:14 12:00:09 8:48 7:29

15 51 Krush Groove 0.922 12:59:12 11:58:25 8:06 7:28

16 10 Born To Be Wild 0.8855 13:45:52 12:11:18 8:35 7:36

17 32 Windbreakers 0.809 15:17:39 12:22:23 9:32 7:43

18 27 Team Spoink 0.916 13:44:43 12:35:26 8:34 7:51

19 5 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.935 13:18:27 12:26:33 8:18 7:45

20 25 Screamin' Squirrels 0.944 2:00 A 12:27:47 13:45:54 7:46 8:35

21 21 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.868 14:26:24 12:32:02 9:00 7:49

22 17 Team Lasse 0.933 13:49:38 12:54:03 8:37 8:03

23 8 A Little Racy 0.885 14:16:49 12:38:17 8:54 7:53

24 24 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 2 0.921 13:34:40 12:30:18 8:28 7:48

25 30 Wha' Happened? 0.935 13:46:04 12:52:22 8:35 8:01

26 23 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 1 0.864 13:46:32 11:54:07 8:35 7:25

27 7 10 Hotties And 1 Bar Of Soap 0.935 13:48:34 12:54:43 8:37 8:03

28 6 Trail Carcass 0.894 14:27:34 12:55:36 9:01 8:03

29 13 Dog Pound 0.939 14:28:38 13:35:39 9:01 8:28

30 18 Just Give It A Chanse 0.921 15:27:46 14:14:28 9:38 8:53

31 12 Buns A Blazin 0.9345 2:00 A 15:53:58 16:51:29 9:55 10:31

DNF 9 Aloha Spirit 0.92 14:58:50 13:46:56 9:20 8:35

DNF 16 Fast Like Cheetah 0.922 16:57:00 15:37:40 10:34 9:45

2003 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 1 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.8515

2 26 Special Nut Razors 0.941

3 31 Where You At ? 0.943

4 28 TVTA 0.935

5 29 Waborda 0.9305

6 3 Snotrockets 0.892

7 20 Mt. Pleasant Tadpoles 0.892

8 2 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.925

9 14 Eastside Warriors 0.944

10 11 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.8345

11 22 Pfizer - A -Pfield 0.893

12 19 Lansing Lopers 0.812

13 4 I Got Worms 0.948

14 15 Fast Bucks 0.851

15 51 Krush Groove 0.922

16 10 Born To Be Wild 0.8855

17 32 Windbreakers 0.809

18 27 Team Spoink 0.916

19 5 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.935

20 25 Screamin' Squirrels 0.944

21 21 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.868

22 17 Team Lasse 0.933

23 8 A Little Racy 0.885

24 24 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 2 0.921

25 30 Wha' Happened? 0.935

26 23 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 1 0.864

27 7 10 Hotties And 1 Bar Of Soap 0.935

28 6 Trail Carcass 0.894

29 13 Dog Pound 0.939

30 18 Just Give It A Chanse 0.921

31 12 Buns A Blazin 0.9345

DNF 9 Aloha Spirit 0.92

DNF 16 Fast Like Cheetah 0.922

2003 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

11:27:55 9:45:46 6:49 5:48 24:18:51 20:42:13 7:24 6:18

10:27:17 9:50:16 6:13 5:51 21:56:41 20:39:00 6:41 6:17

11:06:56 10:28:55 6:37 6:14 22:50:16 21:32:10 6:57 6:33

11:05:20 10:22:05 6:36 6:10 23:17:22 21:46:32 7:05 6:38

11:32:51 10:44:42 6:52 6:23 23:46:26 22:07:18 7:14 6:44

11:57:03 10:39:37 7:06 6:20 24:40:23 22:00:30 7:31 6:42

12:09:10 10:50:25 7:14 6:27 25:04:17 22:21:49 7:38 6:48

10:55:08 10:06:00 6:30 6:00 23:03:19 23:19:34 7:01 7:06

11:31:43 10:52:59 6:51 6:28 24:10:51 22:49:36 7:22 6:57

12:47:01 10:40:05 7:36 6:21 27:08:52 22:39:17 8:16 6:54

12:14:27 10:55:52 7:17 6:30 25:44:22 22:59:07 7:50 7:00

13:25:46 10:54:17 7:59 6:29 28:00:11 22:44:19 8:31 6:55

11:07:58 10:33:14 6:37 6:17 23:05:52 23:53:48 7:02 7:16

13:24:19 11:24:28 7:58 6:47 27:30:33 23:24:37 8:22 7:07

12:14:22 11:17:05 7:17 6:43 25:13:34 23:15:31 7:41 7:05

0:30 12:24:49 11:29:32 7:23 6:50 26:10:41 23:40:50 7:58 7:12

13:46:50 11:08:54 8:12 6:38 29:04:29 23:31:17 8:51 7:10

12:26:50 11:24:06 7:24 6:47 26:11:33 23:59:32 7:58 7:18

12:06:42 11:19:28 7:12 6:44 25:25:09 23:46:01 7:44 7:14

11:26:08 10:47:43 6:48 6:25 23:53:55 24:33:37 7:16 7:28

13:16:20 11:31:13 7:54 6:51 27:42:44 24:03:15 8:26 7:19

12:18:20 11:28:52 7:19 6:50 26:07:58 24:22:55 7:57 7:25

14:13:41 12:35:31 8:28 7:29 28:30:30 25:13:48 8:41 7:41

1:00 H 12:30:43 12:31:25 7:26 7:27 26:05:23 25:01:43 7:56 7:37

13:05:22 12:14:19 7:47 7:17 26:51:26 25:06:41 8:10 7:39

2:00 A 13:15:02 13:26:55 7:53 8:00 27:01:34 25:21:02 8:14 7:43

13:13:36 12:22:01 7:52 7:21 27:02:10 25:16:44 8:14 7:42

15:13:38 13:36:47 9:03 8:06 29:41:12 26:32:24 9:02 8:05

13:37:13 12:47:22 8:06 7:36 28:05:51 26:23:01 8:33 8:02

15:35:10 14:21:17 9:16 8:32 31:02:56 28:35:46 9:27 8:42

13:56:56 13:02:07 8:18 7:45 29:50:54 29:53:36 9:05 9:06

17:22:18 15:58:55 10:20 9:30 32:21:08 29:45:51 9:51 9:03

DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

Day 2 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 1 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.8515

2 26 Special Nut Razors 0.941

3 31 Where You At ? 0.943

4 28 TVTA 0.935

5 29 Waborda 0.9305

6 3 Snotrockets 0.892

7 20 Mt. Pleasant Tadpoles 0.892

8 2 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.925

9 14 Eastside Warriors 0.944

10 11 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.8345

11 22 Pfizer - A -Pfield 0.893

12 19 Lansing Lopers 0.812

13 4 I Got Worms 0.948

14 15 Fast Bucks 0.851

15 51 Krush Groove 0.922

16 10 Born To Be Wild 0.8855

17 32 Windbreakers 0.809

18 27 Team Spoink 0.916

19 5 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.935

20 25 Screamin' Squirrels 0.944

21 21 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.868

22 17 Team Lasse 0.933

23 8 A Little Racy 0.885

24 24 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 2 0.921

25 30 Wha' Happened? 0.935

26 23 Runnin' Gear Wolfpack 1 0.864

27 7 10 Hotties And 1 Bar Of Soap 0.935

28 6 Trail Carcass 0.894

29 13 Dog Pound 0.939

30 18 Just Give It A Chanse 0.921

31 12 Buns A Blazin 0.9345

DNF 9 Aloha Spirit 0.92

DNF 16 Fast Like Cheetah 0.922

2003 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

8:48:10 7:29:44 6:45 5:45 33:07:01 28:11:57 7:13 6:09

8:12:30 7:43:27 6:17 5:55 30:09:11 28:22:26 6:34 6:11

8:19:38 7:51:09 6:23 6:01 31:09:54 29:23:19 6:47 6:24

8:55:46 8:20:57 6:51 6:24 32:13:08 30:07:29 7:01 6:34

8:47:23 8:10:44 6:44 6:16 32:33:49 30:18:02 7:06 6:36

9:23:20 8:22:30 7:12 6:25 34:03:43 30:23:00 7:25 6:37

9:34:59 8:32:53 7:21 6:33 34:39:16 30:54:42 7:33 6:44

8:31:57 7:53:33 6:32 6:03 31:35:16 31:13:07 6:53 6:48

9:01:12 8:30:54 6:55 6:31 33:12:03 31:20:30 7:14 6:50

10:35:05 8:49:59 8:07 6:46 37:43:57 31:29:16 8:13 6:52

9:36:19 8:34:39 7:22 6:34 35:20:41 31:33:46 7:42 6:53

10:53:43 8:50:49 8:21 6:47 38:53:54 31:35:08 8:28 6:53

8:13:45 7:48:05 6:18 5:59 31:19:37 31:41:53 6:49 6:54

9:56:44 8:27:49 7:37 6:29 37:27:17 31:52:26 8:10 6:57

9:28:01 8:43:43 7:15 6:41 34:41:35 31:59:13 7:33 6:58

10:04:10 8:54:59 7:43 6:50 36:14:51 32:35:50 7:54 7:06

11:20:40 9:10:40 8:42 7:02 40:25:09 32:41:57 8:48 7:07

9:39:19 8:50:39 7:24 6:47 35:50:52 32:50:12 7:49 7:09

9:49:03 9:10:46 7:31 7:02 35:14:12 32:56:47 7:41 7:11

8:59:27 8:29:14 6:53 6:30 32:53:22 33:02:51 7:10 7:12

10:31:18 9:07:58 8:04 7:00 38:14:02 33:11:13 8:20 7:14

9:46:32 9:07:14 7:29 6:59 35:54:30 33:30:09 7:49 7:18

9:30:30 8:24:54 7:17 6:27 38:01:00 33:38:41 8:17 7:20

9:42:40 8:56:38 7:26 6:51 35:48:03 33:58:21 7:48 7:24

9:42:10 9:04:20 7:26 6:57 36:33:36 34:11:01 7:58 7:27

10:18:59 8:54:48 7:54 6:50 37:20:33 34:15:50 8:08 7:28

9:45:00 9:06:59 7:28 6:59 36:47:10 34:23:42 8:01 7:30

10:24:11 9:18:01 7:58 7:08 40:05:23 35:50:25 8:44 7:48

10:44:31 10:05:12 8:14 7:44 38:50:22 36:28:13 8:28 7:57

9:51:18 9:04:35 7:33 6:57 40:54:14 37:40:21 8:55 8:12

10:32:18 9:50:53 8:05 7:33 40:23:12 39:44:29 8:48 8:39

10:43:35 9:53:23 8:13 7:35 DNF DNF DNF DNF

Day 3 Results


